
Updated 4/27/2023 

 
 

Preparing for Law School Academic Classes 2023-2024 
By Department and Block 

 
The American Bar Association (ABA) does not recommend any undergraduate majors or group of courses to prepare for a legal 
education. However, some courses offered at Colorado College can offer specific skills that will help you prepare for law school. 
Consider taking some of the courses below offered during the 2023-2024 academic year. 
 

Anthropology 
AN 102: Cultural Anthropology 
AN 105: Language and Culture 
AN 260: Language and Gender 
AN 380: Topics: Anthropology of the Drug Wars – 
Perspectives from the Global South 
 

Business, Economics & Society 
BU 113: Negotiation 
BU 329: Business Organization and Management 
 

Classics 
CL 111: Latin for Beginners 
 

Economics 
EC351: The Economics of Immigration 
EC 385: Adv Topics: Economics of Education Policy 
 

Education 
ED 110: Linking Literacy, Language and Linguistics 
ED 200: Teaching Culturally Linguistically Learners 
 

Environmental Studies Program 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
EV 271: Environmental Law and Policy 
EV 272: Cities, Sustainability and Environmental Justice 
EV 274: US Environmental Politics and Policy 
EV 281: Environmental Ethics 
EV 356: Global Environmental Policy 
EV 360: Adv Topics: Law for the Earth 
EV 373: Public Policymaking 
 

Feminist and Gender Studies 
FG 236: LGBTQ Social Movement in the US 
 

General Studies 
GS233: Topics: Crime Reporting 
GS233: Topics: Political Journalism: How to report, 
analyze and write on politics 
 

History 
HY 200: Topics: Community Organizing in the 20th Century 
USA 
HY 244: Black People in the US since the Civil War 
HY271: Human Rights: Histories, Theories and Debates 

 

Philosophy:  
PH 122: Philosophical Argument and Writing  
PH 140: Ethics 
PH 226: Formal Logic 
PH 246: Environmental Ethics 
 

Political Science:  
PS 200: United States Politics and Government 
PS 203: Free Speech 
PS 225: Conduct of U.S. Foreign Policy 
PS 230: Waging Nonviolent Conflict 
PS 272: Cities, Sustainability and Environmental Justice 
PS 274: US Environmental Politics and Policy 
PS 321: Public Policymaking 
PS 322: Judiciary 
PS 326: Race and the Judicial Process 
PS 332: Comparative Law 
PS 342: Intervention, the Drug War and Human Migration: 
The US-Latin American Relationship 
 

Race, Ethnicity and Migration Studies 
RM 113: Racial Inequality 
RM 116: Global Inequality 
RM 200: Topics in Race, Ethnicity and Migration Studies: 
LGBTQ Social Movement in the US 
 

Sociology:  
SO 101: Inequality in the U.S 
SO 113: Racial Inequality  
SO 116: Global Inequality 
SO 118: Deviance and Social Control 
 

Southwest Studies:  
SW 220: Environmental Justice in the SW 
SW 251: The Drug War 
SW 322: Borders and Borderlands 
 

Theatre:  
TH 105: Acting I: Introduction 
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Block 1 
AN 102: Cultural Anthropology 
AN 260: Language and Gender 
ED 110: Linking Literacy, Language and Linguistics 
EV 271: Environmental Law and Policy 
EV 272/PS 272: Cities, Sustainability and Environmental 
Justice 
HY 200: Topics: Community Organizing in the 20th Century 
USA 
PS 200: United States Politics and Government 
PS 322: Judiciary 
PS 342: Intervention, the Drug War and Human Migration: 
The US-Latin American Relations 
SO 101: Inequality in the U.S 
TH 105: Acting I: Introduction 
 
Block 2 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
GS233: Topics: Political Journalism: How to report, 
analyze and write on politics 
PS 225: Conduct of U.S. Foreign Policy 
SO 113: Racial Inequality  
 
Block 3 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
EV 356: Global Environmental Policy 
PH 122: Philosophical Argument and Writing  
PS 230: Waging Nonviolent Conflict 
PS 332: Comparative Law 
RM 116/SO 116: Global Inequality 
SO 118: Deviance and Social Control 
SW 251: The Drug War 
 
Block 4 
AN 105: Language and Culture 
EC351: The Economics of Immigration 
EC 385/ED 350: Adv Topics: Economics of Education Policy 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
PS 200: United States Politics and Government 
PS 225: Conduct of U.S. Foreign Policy 
RM 113/SO 113: Racial Inequality 
 
 
 
 
 

Block 5 
AN 102: Cultural Anthropology 
AN 260: Language and Gender 
BU 329: Business Organization and Management 
CL 111: Latin for Beginners (double block 5-6) 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
EV 274/PS 274: US Environmental Politics and Policy 
HY 244: Black People in the US since the Civil War 
HY271: Human Rights: Histories, Theories and Debates 
PS 200: United States Politics and Government 
RM 113/SO 113: Racial Inequality  
SW 322: Borders and Borderlands 
TH 105: Acting I: Introduction 

 
Block 6 
BU 113: Negotiation 
CL 111: Latin for Beginners (double block 5-6) 
ED 200: Teaching Culturally Linguistically Learners 
EV 360: Adv Topics: Law for the Earth 
FG 236/RM 200: LGBTQ Social Movement in the US 
PH 140: Ethics 
PS 200: United States Politics and Government 
 
Block 7 
AN 105: Language and Culture 
ED 110: Linking Literacy, Language and Linguistics 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
EV 373/PS 321: Public Policymaking  
GS 233: Topics in Journalism: Crime Reporting 
PH 226: Formal Logic 
PS 225: Conduct of U.S. Foreign Policy 
RM 116/SO 116: Global Inequality 
SW 220: Environmental Justice in the SW 
 
Block 8 
AN 380: Topics: Anthropology of the Drug Wars – 
Perspectives from the Global South 
BU 329: Business Organization and Management 
EV 145: Environment and Society 
EV 281/PH 246: Environmental Ethics 
PS 203: Free Speech 
SO 118: Deviance and Social Control 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 


